“Superior quality product
at an affordable price !”
I N C.
BAKING EQUIPMENT SPECIALISTS BTF Mixers
BTF Series mixers
Doyon mixers are simply your best buy for small to high volume stores.
Doyon’s unique 20 speeds transmission enables the operator to change speeds

• Heavy duty frame with lead-free enamel coated steel
for easy cleaning
• Four (4) stationary casters,  mixers are easier to move
for cleaning (BTF040 & BTF060 only)
• Quick locking anti-vibration device to secure mixer in
place when mixing (BTF040 & BTF060 only)
• Bowl lifting by lever
• Virtually maintenance free, extremely durable
• Exceptionnaly quiet and robust
• Bowl locks on each side
• ETL & ETL sanitation listed
• One year parts and labor limited warranty
BTF040H & BTF060H
HUB ATTACHMENT SHOWN WITH
OPTIONAL SM100CL
BTF010 (10 QUARTS)
BTF020 (20 QUARTS)
BTF040 (40 QUARTS)
BTL020 (20 QUARTS)
Control panel
BTF060 (60 QUARTS)
BTF010I (10 QUARTS)
BTF020I (20 QUARTS)
BTF040I (40 QUARTS)
I N C.
BAKING EQUIPMENT SPECIALISTS
1255, rue Principale

BTF010  5 lb   (2.2 kg) flour 8 lb   (3.5 kg)   dough
BTL020  10 lb (4.5 kg) flour 15 lb (7 kg)      dough
BTF020  10 lb (4.5 kg) flour 15 lb (7 kg)      dough
BTF040  28 lb (13 kg)  flour 40 lb (18 kg)    dough
BTF060  40 lb (18 kg)  flour 60 lb (28 kg)    dough
BOWL CAPACITY SHIPPING WEIGHT
Quarts (liters)
BTF010 10 250 lb (114 kg)
BTL020 20 375 lb (170 kg)
BTF020 20 330 lb (170 kg)
BTF040 40 700 lb (318 kg)
BTF060 60 750 lb (341 kg)
OPTIONS
• Stainless steel construction (BTF010I, BTL020I, BTF020I, BTF040I &
BTF060I)
• 20 qt and alternative material for 40 qt mixer(BTF040A)
• 40 qt and alternative material for 60 qt mixer(BTF060A)
• Independent standard #12 attachment hub (BTF040H, BTF040HI,
BTF060HI & BTF060H)
• Stainless steel bowl dollie on casters (BTF040D & BTF060D)
• Vegetable and pepperoni slicer with 3 cheese